

SCHEDULE "A"

\$ 3,070.58 Second Mortgage
 Amortized over 4 years; 8½% Interest
 \$ 75.15 per month.

| PAYMENT NUMBER | INTEREST | PRINCIPAL | LOAN BALANCE | PAYMENT NUMBER | INTEREST | PRINCIPAL | LOAN BALANCE |
|----------------|----------|-----------|--------------|----------------|----------|-------------|--------------|
| 1 | \$ 21.75 | \$ 53.40 | \$3,017.18 | 18 | \$ 14.94 | \$ 60.21 | \$2,049.27 |
| 2 | \$ 21.37 | \$ 53.78 | \$2,963.40 | 19 | \$ 14.52 | \$ 60.63 | \$1,988.64 |
| 3 | \$ 20.99 | \$ 54.16 | \$2,909.24 | 20 | \$ 14.09 | \$ 61.06 | \$1,927.58 |
| 4 | \$ 20.61 | \$ 54.54 | \$2,854.70 | 21 | \$ 13.65 | \$ 61.50 | \$1,866.08 |
| 5 | \$ 20.22 | \$ 54.93 | \$2,799.77 | 22 | \$ 13.22 | \$ 61.93 | \$1,804.15 |
| 6 | \$ 19.83 | \$ 55.32 | \$2,744.45 | 23 | \$ 12.78 | \$ 62.37 | \$1,741.78 |
| 7 | \$ 19.44 | \$ 55.71 | \$2,688.74 | 24 | \$ 12.34 | \$ 62.81 | \$1,678.97 |
| 8 | \$ 19.05 | \$ 56.10 | \$2,632.64 | 25 | \$ 11.89 | \$ 63.26 | \$1,615.71 |
| 9 | \$ 18.65 | \$ 56.50 | \$2,576.14 | 26 | \$ 11.44 | \$ 63.71 | \$1,552.00 |
| 10 | \$ 18.25 | \$ 56.90 | \$2,519.24 | 27 | \$ 10.99 | \$ 64.16 | \$1,487.84 |
| 11 | \$ 17.84 | \$ 57.31 | \$2,461.93 | 28 | \$ 10.54 | \$ 64.61 | \$1,423.23 |
| 12 | \$ 17.44 | \$ 57.71 | \$2,404.22 | 29 | \$ 10.08 | \$ 65.07 | \$1,358.16 |
| 13 | \$ 17.03 | \$ 58.12 | \$2,346.10 | 30 | \$ 9.62 | \$ 65.53 | \$1,292.63 |
| 14 | \$ 16.62 | \$ 58.53 | \$2,287.57 | 31 | \$ 9.16 | \$ 65.99 | \$1,226.64 |
| 15 | \$ 16.20 | \$ 58.95 | \$2,228.62 | 32 | \$ 8.69 | \$ 66.46 | \$1,160.18 |
| 16 | \$ 15.79 | \$ 59.36 | \$2,169.26 | 33 | \$ 8.22 | \$ 1,160.18 | \$1,168.40 |
| 17 | \$ 15.37 | \$ 59.78 | \$2,109.48 | | | | |

Ann Blackwell

Reiko Blackwell

Joseph A Zyke Jr

RECORDED SEP 24 1979 at 2:41 P.M.

10040

0.807

4328 RV-2